
College Contacts 

College  Contact Phone Email College Diversity Resources and Organizations 
Arts and Sciences Michael Waite 

 
614-688-4394 waite.20@osu.edu    Arts and Sciences Diversity Services Office 

http://ascdiversityservices.osu.edu/advising 
Dentistry Judy Goff 614-292-2228 goff.1@osu.edu  
Education and Human 
Ecology 

 614-292-9261 Attend an Information 
Session 
http://ehe.osu.edu/ugss/a
cademic-handbook/info-
sessions/ 

http://ehe.osu.edu/diversity/  

Engineering 
(Architecture) 

Lisa Barclay 614-292-0550 barclay.4@osu.edu       Minority Engineering Program 
http://engineering.osu.edu/mep/  
Women in Engineering 
http://wie.osu.edu/  

Fisher College of Business David Harrison 614-292-1017 harrison.3@osu.edu  Office of Diversity and Inclusion Student 
Services 
http://fisher.osu.edu/about/diversity/ 

Food, Ag, Environmental 
Sciences 
School of Environment & 
Natural Resources 

Pamela Thomas 614-292-3363 thomas.8@osu.edu http://cfaes.osu.edu/students/campus-
life/diversity-and-inclusion  
 

Health and Rehab Sciences Lisa Terek 614.292.1706 Lisa.Terek@osumc.edu  
John Glenn – Public Affairs Chris Adams 614-292-8696 adams.615@osu.edu  
Nursing Jen Robb 614-292-6668 jrobb@con.ohio-state.edu  http://nursing.osu.edu/about-the-

college/diversity/ 
Student Orgs 
http://nursing.osu.edu/sections/student-
affairs/student-organizations.html 

Pharmacy Nikki Herbert 614-688-3663 herbert@pharmacy.ohio-
state.edu  

Student National Pharmaceutical Association 
(SNPhA) 
https://sites.google.com/site/ohiostatesnpha/ 

Public Health Guy Smalley 614.292.8350 gsmalley@cph.osu.edu  
  

http://cph.osu.edu/about/commitment-to-
diversity  
Multicultural Public Health Student 
Association (MPHSA) 
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College Contacts 

http://mphsaosu.weebly.com/ 
Social Work Andréa Severson 614-292-7488 severson.10@osu.edu  MWANAFUNZI 

http://csw.osu.edu/currentstudents/studento
rgs/index.cfm  

     
Graduate Programs     
Dentistry  Annette McMurry 614-247-8711 mcmurry.7@osu.edu  http://dent.osu.edu/admissions/about_our_di

versity.php 
Health and Rehab Sciences Lisa Terek 614.292.1706 Lisa.Terek@osumc.edu  
Law Jimmi Nicholson 614-688-8212 nicholson.104@osu.edu   
Medicine Valerie Blackwell-

Truitt 
614-688-8489 Valerie.Blackwell-

Truitt@osumc.edu  
http://medicine.osu.edu/students/diversity/p
ages/index.aspx  

Optometry  Justin Griest 614-292-8825 griest.6@osu.edu  http://optometry.osu.edu/aboutthecollege/di
versity.cfm 

Veterinary Medicine April Pugh  614-247-1512 pugh.102@osu.edu  
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